
F04 - SCHEDULE OF TENDERS RECEIVED FORM 
TENDER TYPE: • EOI or ITRI • RFP 0 RFT 

TENDER NOJTITLE F19/977 — Botany Town Hall Roof Works & Demo 

TENDER MANAGER: Hania Hapsellis 

TENDER PANEL TEAM: Bernie Iffland, Hania Hapsellis, John Dahmen, Adrian Harley, Louise Farrell (Advisor), Natasha Fetter 
(Advisor) 

CLOSING DATE AND TIME: Tuesday, 19 November 2019 at 10am 

PLACE OF LODGEMENT: TenderLink and Bayside Council, 444-446 Princes Highway, Rockdale 

The following submissions were received in response to above mention tender on or before the closing date and time. Tenders listed 
are in order of opening, NOT in order of value or amount. 

No. Organisation: Address: Contact Numbers & Email: 

1.  
c_.....---• ......e-r-C..- 

Co ---.5-t: ,f,  i L.__ 

2. 
 

c_e__-s Pi L- 

3.  (\AL4x()LC  
So_ros:c_o_., • ? \ L.- 

4.  0, EL- c--c•oLAp 
p ( L_ 

5.  s So...n Vo& . act-.4 \ 
9 4-  -\4e' -Tet- L" NG3s 

C-An rk-IS•re.,co(-.S 

6.  

7.  

8.  

9.  

10.  

H. 

12.  

13.  

F04 — Schedule of Tenders Received Form V1-0105 Page 1 



There were 0 members of the public present at this tender opening. 

The above were opened at 10am on 19/11/19 in the presence 

t),ANIP POWEIL of: 
(Signature) 

(Signature) (Print) 

OV of: 
(Print) (Signature) 

tql  1 1{11 

(Date) 

(Dat ) 

[q   
(Date) 

(Print) 

6,41 vr  

14.  

15.  

Verified by the Tender Manager: 

 

flA•NIA I 6L 1/./I 
(Signature) (Print) (Date) 

Nvt'rm,vm-- f9( 

F04 — Schedule of Tenders Received Form V1-0105 Page 2 


	Page 1
	Page 2

